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Detailed Receipts & Payments by Budget Heading 11/05/2022

Actual Year To Date Current Annual Bud  Variance Annual Total Committed Expenditure Funds Available % Spent Transfer to/from EMR
100 Income

50.0%48,3561076 Precept  48,356 96,711
0.0%1001090 Interest Received  0 100

96,81148,356Income :- Receipts 48,456 49.9% 0
Net Receipts 48,356 96,811 48,456

200 Town Croft & Parish Assets
0.0%5001100 Grants Received  0 500
0.0%3,2501200 Town Croft Maint Contributions  0 3,250

3,7500Town Croft & Parish Assets :- Receipts 3,750 0.0% 0
10.0%12,154 12,1544200 Town Croft & Misc. Grounds  1,346 13,500
4.7%4,051 4,0514205 Pavilion  199 4,250

23.2%1,190 1,1904210 Playground  360 1,550
21.9%1,250 1,2504230 Memorial Garden  350 1,600
20.7%3,173 3,1734240 Planned Maint  827 4,000
0.0%250 2504245 Plants & Decorations  0 250
0.0%1,500 1,5004255 Finger Posts  0 1,500

17.2%786 7864260 Street Lights  164 950
20.3%2,390 2,3904305 Reactive Repairs  610 3,000

30,6003,856Town Croft & Parish Assets :- Indirect Payments 26,744 0 26,744 12.6% 0
Net Receipts over Payments (3,856) (26,850) (22,994)

300 Goods Yard House
0.0%1001300 Ground Floor Income  0 100
8.7%15,9751310 Flat Income  1,525 17,500

17,6001,525Goods Yard House :- Receipts 16,075 8.7% 0
4.5%1,911 1,9114300 GYH  Repairs & Servicing  89 2,000

10.0%450 4504301 GYH Repairs & Servicing 1st Fl  50 500
0.0%500 5004305 Reactive Repairs  0 500

28.6%186 1864310 Refuse  74 260
4.2%1,245 1,2454320 Utilities  55 1,300

58.6%228 2284325 Meeting Room Services  322 550
0.0%900 9004330 Re-let Costs  0 900
0.0%9,200 9,2004340 Coalyard Interest  0 9,200
0.0%14,167 14,1674345 Coalyard Capital Repayment  0 14,167
0.0%2,000 2,0004900 Contingency  0 2,000

31,377591Goods Yard House :- Indirect Payments 30,786 0 30,786 1.9% 0
Net Receipts over Payments 934 (13,777) (14,711)
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400 Projects

0.0%2,500 2,5004405 Forward Planning  0 2,500
0.0%2,500 2,5004415 Youth Club  0 2,500
0.0%1,000 1,0004460 Sustainability Initiative  0 1,000

6,0000Projects :- Indirect Payments 6,000 0 6,000 0.0% 0
Net Payments 0 (6,000) (6,000)

500 Grants
2.0%5,634 5,6344500 Grants & Donations  116 5,750

5,750116Grants :- Indirect Payments 5,634 0 5,634 2.0% 0
Net Payments (116) (5,750) (5,634)

600 Administration
0.0%6701600 Playschool Income  0 670

6700Administration :- Receipts 670 0.0% 0
22.8%25,464 25,4644600 Salary & PAYE  7,536 33,000
12.8%959 9594605 Telephone/Fax/Email  141 1,100
22.4%167 1674610 Petty Cash/Mileage  48 215

134.0%(561) (561)4615 Office Expenditure  2,211 1,650
0.0%3,100 3,1004625 Insurance - Parish Council  0 3,100

87.4%85 854626 Insurance - Playschool  585 670
0.0%3,000 3,0004635 Newsletter  0 3,000

21.9%781 7814640 Audit & Accountancy  219 1,000
41.4%1,405 1,4054645 Courses & Subscriptions  995 2,400
0.0%100 1004650 Committee Room/Hall Hire  0 100

58.7%413 4134660 Entertainment  587 1,000
0.0%550 5504670 Website  0 550

47,78512,322Administration :- Indirect Payments 35,463 0 35,463 25.8% 0
Net Receipts over Payments (12,322) (47,115) (34,793)

999 VAT Data
0.0%6,000115 VAT Refunds  0 6,000

6,0000VAT Data :- Receipts 6,000 0.0% 0
7.7%5,538 5,538515 VAT on Payments  462 6,000

6,000462VAT Data :- Indirect Payments 5,538 0 5,538 7.7% 0
Net Receipts over Payments (462) 0 462
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17,348 127,512
74,95149,881 124,831

110,164
32,533 (2,681) (35,214)

Grand Totals:- Receipts

Net Receipts over Payments
Payments 0 110,164

40.0%
13.6%

Movement to/(from) Gen Reserve 32,533


